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Technical data

@ ECO-FRIENDLY
REFRIGERANT R600a
SA1365-|

Saladette Counter GN1/1

Product features:

* Stainless steel

*» Open top for GN pans
* Fan assisted cooling
» Automatic defrost

+ Adjustable feet

GN1/1 shelves Glass top as option

Gross / Net Volume

Gross / Net Weight

Net Volume Energy Rating
Climate Class

Temperature Range

Door Number & Type
Shelves Number & Type
Shelf Dimensions

Feet/ Legs

Exterior Finish

Interior Finish

Thermometer

Type of Controller

Noise Level

Type of Cooling

Type of Defrost

Refrigerant

Refrigerant Charge

Input Power

Voltage / Frequency

Energy Consumption
Energy Classification
Internal Dimension (WxDxH)
External Dimension (WxDxH)
Packed Dimension (WxDxH)
40ft Container Load

400/368 |
120/110 kg
308 |
4
2t0 10 °C
3 hinged solid doors
3 wire shelves white
GN1/1
4 adjustable feet
SS304
SS304
Yes
Electronic
42 db(A)
Fan assisted
Automatic
R600a
110 ¢
235 W
220-240/50 V/Hz
3.15 kWh/24h

1295 x515x 500 mm
1365 x 700 x 877 mm
1440 x 770 x 1040 mm
48 pcs
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