

SA1365-I

Saladette Counter GN1/1

Product features:

- Stainless steel
- Open top for GN pans
- Fan assisted cooling
- Automatic defrost
- Adjustable feet



GN1/1 shelves



Glass top as option

Technical data

Gross / Net Volume	400 / 368 l
Gross / Net Weight	120 / 110 kg
Net Volume Energy Rating	308 l
Climate Class	4
Temperature Range	2 to 10 °C
Door Number & Type	3 hinged solid doors
Shelves Number & Type	3 wire shelves white
Shelf Dimensions	GN1/1
Feet / Legs	4 adjustable feet
Exterior Finish	SS304
Interior Finish	SS304
Thermometer	Yes
Type of Controller	Electronic
Noise Level	42 db(A)
Type of Cooling	Fan assisted
Type of Defrost	Automatic
Refrigerant	R600a
Refrigerant Charge	110 g
Input Power	235 W
Voltage / Frequency	220-240/50 V/Hz
Energy Consumption	3.15 kWh/24h
Energy Classification	C
Internal Dimension (WxDxH)	1295 x 515 x 500 mm
External Dimension (WxDxH)	1365 x 700 x 877 mm
Packed Dimension (WxDxH)	1440 x 770 x 1040 mm
40ft Container Load	48 pcs